
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJuly, 2021

Site names:
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Funct Class:
Location:

00177
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3
3
3
5Sh-46  0.6 Mi. S of Jct I-84 IC 157

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:
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